DATE: 02/25/2015                                        UNITED CITY OF YORKVILLE                                         PAGE:   1DATE: 02/25/2015                                        UNITED CITY OF YORKVILLE                                         PAGE:   1
TIME: 10:41:16                                          PERMITS SUMMARY REPORT
ID:   PT420000.WOW
 PERMITS ISSUED  FROM      01/01/2007 TO 12/31/2007
 SPECIFIED TYPE CODE:                COM BDO
PERMIT #   ISSUED                                        FEE                                              IMPROV- TYPE
STATUS      DATE    LOCATION                    TYPE     CODE        VALUE   CONTRACTOR                    MENT   OF USE  PERMIT FEE
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ID:   PT420000.WOW
 PERMITS ISSUED  FROM      01/01/2007 TO 12/31/2007
 SPECIFIED TYPE CODE:                COM BDO
PERMIT #   ISSUED                                        FEE                                              IMPROV- TYPE
STATUS      DATE    LOCATION                    TYPE     CODE        VALUE   CONTRACTOR                    MENT   OF USE  PERMIT FEE
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
20071198 11/16/2007 905-935 ERICA LANE             COM   ***   2,150,400.00  FCL BUILDERS, INC.             NEW   COM      22,769.00
 I OWNER: CANNONBALL LLC   YORKVILLE,IL 60560   LOT: 0
20071202 11/20/2007 481 E. COUNTRYSIDE PKWY.       COM   ***   3,100,000.00  PEPPER CONSTRUCTION            NEW   COM      21,893.00
 C OWNER: GOODWILL INDUSTRIES 6055 N. 91ST ST.  MILWAUKEE,WI 53225   LOT: 0
20071216 11/29/2007 4000 N. BRIDGE ST.             COM   ***     158,736.00  SELF                           NEW   COM      16,215.00
 I OWNER: RAGING WAVES LLC PO BOX 8305  BARTLETT,IL 60103   LOT: 0
20071217 11/29/2007 4000 N. BRIDGE ST.             COM   ***     117,465.00  SELF                           NEW   COM      22,110.00
 I OWNER: RAGING WAVES LLC PO BOX 8305  BARTLETT,IL 60103   LOT: 0
20071218 11/29/2007 4000 N. BRIDGE ST.             COM   ***     200,404.00  SELF                           NEW   COM      40,378.00
 I OWNER: RAGING WAVES LLC PO BOX 8305  BARTLETT,IL 60103   LOT: 0
20071228 12/05/2007 8591 ROUTE 126                 COM   ***     140,000.00  SELF                           NEW   COM       3,080.00
 I OWNER: GERARDO BARAJAS 504 BUCKTHORN CT.  YORKVILLE,IL 60560   LOT: 0
20071236 12/10/2007 4000 N. BRIDGE ST.             COM   ***      57,211.00  RAGING WAVES LLC               NEW   COM       4,578.00
 I OWNER: RAGING WAVES LLC PO BOX 8305  BARTLETT,IL 60103   LOT: 0
20071237 12/10/2007 4000 N. BRIDGE ST.             COM   ***      90,546.00  RAGING WAVES LLC               NEW   COM      17,879.00
 I OWNER: RAGING WAVES LLC PO BOX 8305  BARTLETT,IL 60103   LOT: 0
20071238 12/10/2007 4000 N. BRIDGE ST.             COM   ***      85,718.00  RAGING WAVES LLC               NEW   COM      18,214.00
 I OWNER: RAGING WAVES LLC PO BOX 8305  BARTLETT,IL 60103   LOT: 0
20071239 12/10/2007 4000 N. BRIDGE ST.             COM   ***     131,220.00  RAGING WAVES LLC               NEW   COM      26,222.00
 I OWNER: RAGING WAVES LLC PO BOX 8305  BARTLETT,IL 60103   LOT: 0
20071240 12/10/2007 4000 N. BRIDGE ST.             COM   ***      36,510.00  RAGING WAVES LLC               NEW   COM       8,900.00
 I OWNER: RAGING WAVES LLC PO BOX 8305  BARTLETT,IL 60103   LOT: 0
20071241 12/10/2007 4000 N. BRIDGE ST.             COM   ***     143,523.00  RAGING WAVES LLC               NEW   COM      26,699.00
 I OWNER: RAGING WAVES LLC PO BOX 8305  BARTLETT,IL 60103   LOT: 0
20071247 12/12/2007 1585 SYCAMORE RD.              BDO   BLD       7,500.00  SELF                           NEW   COM         530.00
 T OWNER: CHRIS MASTORKOS   ,         (PARCEL: 0230203001) SUB: FHL LOT: 2